PTS 1246 Tablet Holder for
Samsung Galaxy Tab A7 (2020)

More and more tablet PC’s like the Samsung Galaxy Tab
are used for public applications in retail shops, museums,
showrooms and exhibitions. Vogel's Professional has
developed a secure enclosure for the Samsung Galaxy Tab
called TabLock. TabLock prevents theft and unauthorized
operation of the tablet,
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PTS 1246 Tablet Holder for
Samsung Galaxy Tab A7 (2020)
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)
Colour

EAN single box
Height

Width

Depth

Guarantee

Desk options

Lockable
Tablet Brand and Model(s)

7495554

Silver

8712285353444

325

216

16

5 years

Fixed table mount Fixed table stand
Free-standing table stand

True

Samsung Galaxy Tab A7 (2020)

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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